





	
 
 	[image: ]	[image: ]
 Confraternity of Christian Doctrine

 			225 MacArthur Avenue     ♦     Sayreville, NJ 08872-1041     ♦     732-254-0212

 				
 			Parish | School    | CCD   

 			 

 
	

	
	Home	



Handbook	Calendar	Faculty List	Second Grade	Confirmation








	 	Upcoming Events
	



	Children’s Mass


The Liturgy is essential in the faith formation of our children.  To help nourish and guide their spiritual growth, a Children’s Mass will be celebrated on the second Sunday of every month at 9:00 am.  The Children’s Liturgy of the Word is open to children of all ages.  We encourage children in our parish to attend with their families to share God’s Word.


Our next Children's Mass is on Sunday, April 21, 2024, at 9:00 am.


 


CCD Classes


Wednesday, March 27, 2024 - No CCD - Holy Week


Wednesday, April 3, 2024 - No CCD - Easter Break


Monday, April 8, 2024 - First Penance Practice - 4:30 - 5:30 pm in church


Tuesday, April 9, 2024 - First Penance Practice - 4:30 - 5:30 pm in church


Wednesday, April 10, 2024 - No CCD - Public school closed


Thursday, April 11, 2024 - First Penance 7:00 pm in church


Wednesday, April 17, 2024 - CCD class 4:30 - 5:45 pm


Wednesday, April 24, 2024 - CCD class 4:30 - 5:45 pm


Tuesday, April 30, 2024 - First Communion Practice 4:30 - 5:30 pm


Wednesday, May 1, 2024 - Last CCD class 4:30 - 5:45 pm - Progress reports


Wednesday, May 1, 2024 - First Communion Practice & Retreat 4:30 - 7:00 pm


Saturday, May 4, 2024 - First Communion 10:00 am


Sunday, May 5, 2024 - May Crowning, 9:00 am Mass
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	Handbook


  Please read the attached Parent Handbook for the 2022-2023 school year. 
 

  Sign the attached Acknowledgement Form and    return it by Wednesday, October 4, 2023   . 
	 Parent Handbook 2023-2024 (pdf)
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